-

Kegljaski klub

. KONSTRUKTOR 1

. PROTEUS 1

. TRIGLAV 1

. TABORSKA JAMA 1
. LITIJA 2001 1

ADRIA

. CALCIT1

. GORICA 1

. PERGOLA HISE 1
. LUUBELJ

1.KROG
KONSTRUKTOR 1

PROTEUS 1
TRIGLAV 1
TABORSKA JAMA 1
LITIJA 2001 1

2.KROG

LJUBELJ

CALCIT 1
GORICA 1
PERGOLA HISE 1
KONSTRUKTOR 1

3.KROG

PROTEUS 1
TRIGLAV 1
TABORSKA JAMA 1
LITIJA 2001 1
ADRIA

4. KROG

LJUBELJ
GORICA 1
PERGOLA HISE 1
KONSTRUKTOR 1
PROTEUS 1

5.KROG

TRIGLAV 1
TABORSKA JAMA 1
LITIJA 2001 1
ADRIA

CALCIT 1

6.KROG

LJUBELJ
PERGOLA HISE 1
KONSTRUKTOR 1
PROTEUS 1
TRIGLAV 1

: LJUBELJ

: PERGOLA HISE 1
: GORICA 1

: CALCIT1

: ADRIA

: ADRIA

: LITIJA 2001 1

: TABORSKA JAMA 1
: TRIGLAV 1

: PROTEUS 1

: LJUBELJ

: KONSTRUKTOR 1
: PERGOLA HISE 1
: GORICA 1

: CALCIT1

: CALCIT1

: ADRIA

: LITIJA 2001 1

: TABORSKA JAMA 1
: TRIGLAV 1

: LJUBELJ

: PROTEUS 1

: KONSTRUKTOR 1
: PERGOLA HISE 1
: GORICA 1

: GORICA 1

: CALCIT1

: ADRIA

: LITIJA 2001 1

: TABORSKA JAMA 1

1.A SLOVENSKA LIGA - Moski

Datum
20.09.2025

20.09.2025
20.09.2025
20.09.2025
20.09.2025

Datum
27.09.2025
27.09.2025
27.09.2025
27.09.2025
27.09.2025

Datum
04.10.2025
04.10.2025
04.10.2025
04.10.2025
04.10.2025

Datum
11.10.2025
11.10.2025
05.10.2025
05.10.2025
05.10.2025

Datum
25.10.2025
25.10.2025
25.10.2025
25.10.2025
25.10.2025

Datum
08.11.2025
08.11.2025
08.11.2025
08.11.2025
08.11.2025

ob

ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

Ura
16,00

17,00
16,00
16,00
17,00

Ura
17,00
17,00
17,00
13,00
16,00

Ura
17,00
16,00
16,00
17,00
16,00

Ura
17,00
17,00
11.00
11.00
11.00

Ura
16,00
16,00
17,00
16,00
17,00

Ura
17,00
13,00
16,00
17,00
16,00



7.KROG
TABORSKA JAMA 1
LITIJA 2001 1
ADRIA

CALCIT 1

GORICA 1

8.KROG

LJUBELJ
KONSTRUKTOR 1
PROTEUS 1
TRIGLAV 1
TABORSKA JAMA 1

9.KROG

LITIJA 2001 1
ADRIA

CALCIT 1
GORICA 1
PERGOLA HISE 1

10.KROG
LJUBELJ
PERGOLA HISE 1
GORICA 1
CALCIT 1

ADRIA

11.KROG

ADRIA

LITIJA 2001 1
TABORSKA JAMA 1
TRIGLAV 1
PROTEUS 1

12.KROG
LJUBELJ
KONSTRUKTOR 1
PERGOLA HISE 1
GORICA 1
CALCIT 1

13.KROG

CALCIT 1

ADRIA

LITIJA 2001 1
TABORSKA JAMA 1
TRIGLAV 1

14.KROG
LJUBELJ
PROTEUS 1
KONSTRUKTOR 1
PERGOLA HISE 1
GORICA 1

: LJUBELJ

: TRIGLAV 1

: PROTEUS 1

: KONSTRUKTOR 1
: PERGOLA HISE 1

: PERGOLA HISE 1
: GORICA 1

: CALCIT1

: ADRIA

: LITIJA 2001 1

: LJUBELJ

: TABORSKA JAMA 1
: TRIGLAV 1

: PROTEUS 1

: KONSTRUKTOR 1

: KONSTRUKTOR 1

: PROTEUS 1

: TRIGLAV 1

: TABORSKA JAMA 1
: LITIJA 2001 1

: LJUBELJ

: CALCIT1

: GORICA 1

: PERGOLA HISE 1
: KONSTRUKTOR 1

: PROTEUS 1

: TRIGLAV 1

: TABORSKA JAMA 1
: LITIJA 2001 1

: ADRIA

: LJUBELJ

: GORICA 1

: PERGOLA HISE 1
: KONSTRUKTOR 1
: PROTEUS 1

: TRIGLAV 1

: TABORSKA JAMA 1
: LITIJA 2001 1

: ADRIA

: CALCIT1

Datum
15.11.2025
15.11.2025
15.11.2025
15.11.2025
15.11.2025

Datum
22.11.2025
22.11.2025
22.11.2025
22.11.2025
22.11.2025

Datum
06.12.2025
06.12.2025
06.12.2025
06.12.2025
06.12.2025

Datum
17.01.2026
17.01.2026
17.01.2026
17.01.2026
17.01.2026

Datum
24.01.2026
24.01.2026
24.01.2026
24.01.2026
24.01.2026

Datum
31.01.2026
31.01.2026
31.01.2026
31.01.2026
31.01.2026

Datum
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026

Datum
21.02.2026
21.02.2026
21.02.2026
21.02.2026
21.02.2026

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

Ura
16,00
17,00
16,00
17,00
17,00

Ura
17,00
16,00
17,00
16,00
16,00

Ura
17,00
16,00
17,00
17,00
13,00

Ura
17,00
13,00
17,00
17,00
16,00

Ura
16,00
17,00
16,00
16,00
17,00

Ura
17,00
16,00
13,00
17,00
17,00

Ura
17,00
16,00
17,00
16,00
16,00

Ura
17,00
17,00
16,00
13,00
17,00



15.KROG

GORICA 1

CALCIT 1

ADRIA

LITIJA 2001 1
TABORSKA JAMA 1

16.KROG
LJUBELJ
TRIGLAV 1
PROTEUS 1
KONSTRUKTOR 1
PERGOLA HISE 1

17.KROG
PERGOLA HISE 1
GORICA 1
CALCIT 1

ADRIA

LITIJA 2001 1

18.KROG

LJUBELJ
TABORSKA JAMA 1
TRIGLAV 1
PROTEUS 1
KONSTRUKTOR 1

: LJUBELJ

: PERGOLA HISE 1
: KONSTRUKTOR 1
: PROTEUS 1

: TRIGLAV 1

: TABORSKA JAMA 1
: LITIJA 2001 1

: ADRIA

: CALCIT1

: GORICA 1

: LJUBELJ

: KONSTRUKTOR 1

: PROTEUS 1

: TRIGLAV 1

: TABORSKA JAMA 1

: LITIJA 2001 1

: ADRIA

: CALCIT1

: GORICA 1

: PERGOLA HISE 1

Datum
07.03.2026
07.03.2026
07.03.2026
07.03.2026
07.03.2026

Datum
14.03.2026
14.03.2026
14.03.2026
14.03.2026
14.03.2026

Datum
21.03.2026
21.03.2026
21.03.2026
21.03.2026
21.03.2026

Datum
28.03.2026
28.03.2026
28.03.2026
28.03.2026
28.03.2026

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

Ura
17,00
17,00
16,00
17,00
16,00

Ura
17,00
16,00
17,00
16,00
13,00

Ura
13,00
17,00
17,00
16,00
17,00

Ura
17,00
16,00
16,00
17,00
16,00



